Henderson, TX ~ Municipal Court
903.657.6551 x 400

If your violation is not shown below, please contact court.

Violation

SPEED UNDER MINIMUM
1-11 MPH OVER LIMIT
12 MPH OVER LIMIT
13 MPH OVER LIMIT
14 MPH OVER LIMIT
15 MPH OVER LIMIT
16 MPH OVER LIMIT
17 MPH OVER LIMIT
18 MPH OVER LIMIT
19 MPH OVER LIMIT
20 MPH OVER LIMIT
21 MPH OVER LIMIT
$12.00 / mile for each above 20 mph over limit
$303.00 maximum fine for speeding

SPEEDING IN SCHOOL ZONE (ADD $50.00 to fine for mph over limit)
SPEEDING IN SCHOOL ZONE-21+ (ADD $50.00 to fine for mph over limit)

Eff. 4-1-2014

Amount

$162.00
$187.00
$192.00
$197.00
$202.00
$207.00
$212.00
$217.00
$222.00
$227.00
$232.00
$244.00

SPEEDING IN CONSTRUCTION ZONE - CALL COURT FOR FINE AMOUNT

UNSAFE SPEED

ALLOWING UNLICENSED DRIVER TO DRIVE

DISREGARD NO PASS ZONE

DOG AT LARGE

DRIVER LICENSE RESTRICTION VIOLATION

DRIVING ATV ON PUBLIC ROADWAY

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE (DUI)

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

EQUIPMENT VIOLATION (BRAKES, MUFFLER, LIGHTS, ETC.)
EXCESSIVE ACCELERATION (DIGGING OUT)

EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION or REGISTRATION
FAILURE TO APPEAR

FAILURE TO CONTROL SPEED

FAILURE TO DIM OR USE HEADLIGHTS

FAILURE TO DISPLAY DRIVER LICENSE

FAILURE TO SIGNAL LANE CHANGE

FAILURE TO YIELD RIGHT-OF-WAY

FICTITIOUS LP REGISTRATION/INSPECTION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY - 1st offense
FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY

ILLEGAL BACKING

LITTERING

NO DRIVER LICENSE

NO SEATBELT - DRIVER

NO SEATBELT - PASSENGER

NO VALID DRIVER LICENSE (SUSPENDED)

OPEN CONTAINER

OPERATE VEHICLE W/CHILD IN OPEN BED

$272.00

$302.00
$272.00
$312.00
$272.00
$182.00
$402.00
$572.00
$202.00
$312.00
$202.00
$302.00
$272.00
$127.00
$272.00
$272.00
$202.00
$302.00
$402.00
$272.00
$272.00
$312.00
$272.00
$272.00
$272.00
$572.00
$402.00
$162.00



PARKING IN FIRE LANE (CITY ORDINANCE VIOLATION)
PARKING IN HANDICAP SPACE

PASSING SCHOOL BUS

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

PUBLIC INTOXICATION - 1st offense

RAN STOP LIGHT / SIGN

RECKLESS DRIVING

TURN VIOLATIONS (UNSAFE, IMPROPER, ILLEGAL)
UNRESTRAINED CHILD - UNDER 4 YOA
UNRESTRAINED CHILD - UNDER 2 YOA
UNRESTRAINED CHILD - 4-14 YOA

WRONG SIDE OF ROAD - NOT PASSING

WRONG WAY ON ONE WAY STREET

$312.00
$302.00
$502.00
$402.00
$402.00
$272.00
$305.00
$272.00
$302.00
$302.00
$302.00
$272.00
$272.00

You may pay online at www.trafficpayment.com or by phone at 800-444-1187.

A processing fee will apply.



