## **Henderson, TX ~ Municipal Court**

903.657.6551 x 400

If your violation is not shown below, please contact court.

if your violation is not shown below, please contact court.	
Violation	Amount
SPEED UNDER MINIMUM	\$162.00
1 - 11 MPH OVER LIMIT	\$187.00
12 MPH OVER LIMIT	\$192.00
13 MPH OVER LIMIT	\$197.00
14 MPH OVER LIMIT	\$202.00
15 MPH OVER LIMIT	\$207.00
16 MPH OVER LIMIT	\$212.00
17 MPH OVER LIMIT	\$217.00
18 MPH OVER LIMIT	\$222.00
19 MPH OVER LIMIT	\$227.00
20 MPH OVER LIMIT	\$232.00
21 MPH OVER LIMIT	\$244.00
\$12.00 / mile for each above 20 mph over limit	
\$303.00 maximum fine for speeding	
SPEEDING IN SCHOOL ZONE (ADD \$50.00 to fine for mph over limit)	
SPEEDING IN SCHOOL ZONE-21+ (ADD \$50.00 to fine for mph over limit)	
SPEEDING IN CONSTRUCTION ZONE - CALL COURT FOR FINE AMOUNT	
UNSAFE SPEED	\$272.00
ALLOWING UNLICENSED DRIVER TO DRIVE	\$302.00
DISREGARD NO PASS ZONE	\$272.00
DOG AT LARGE	\$312.00
DRIVER LICENSE RESTRICTION VIOLATION	\$272.00
DRIVING ATV ON PUBLIC ROADWAY	\$182.00
DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE (DUI)	\$402.00
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID	\$572.00
EQUIPMENT VIOLATION (BRAKES, MUFFLER, LIGHTS, ETC.)	\$202.00
EXCESSIVE ACCELERATION (DIGGING OUT)	\$312.00
EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION or REGISTRATION	\$202.00
FAILURE TO APPEAR	\$302.00
FAILURE TO CONTROL SPEED	\$272.00
FAILURE TO DIM OR USE HEADLIGHTS	\$127.00
FAILURE TO DISPLAY DRIVER LICENSE	\$272.00
FAILURE TO SIGNAL LANE CHANGE	\$272.00
FAILURE TO YIELD RIGHT-OF-WAY	\$202.00
FICTITIOUS LP REGISTRATION/INSPECTION	\$302.00
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY - 1st offense	\$402.00
FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY	\$272.00
ILLEGAL BACKING	\$272.00
LITTERING	\$312.00
NO DRIVER LICENSE	\$272.00
NO SEATBELT - DRIVER	\$272.00
NO SEATBELT - PASSENGER	\$272.00
NO VALID DRIVER LICENSE (SUSPENDED)	\$572.00
OPEN CONTAINER	\$402.00
OPERATE VEHICLE W/CHILD IN OPEN BED	\$162.00

PARKING IN FIRE LANE (CITY ORDINANCE VIOLATION)	\$312.00
PARKING IN HANDICAP SPACE	\$302.00
PASSING SCHOOL BUS	\$502.00
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA	\$402.00
PUBLIC INTOXICATION - 1st offense	\$402.00
RAN STOP LIGHT / SIGN	\$272.00
RECKLESS DRIVING	\$305.00
TURN VIOLATIONS (UNSAFE, IMPROPER, ILLEGAL)	\$272.00
UNRESTRAINED CHILD - UNDER 4 YOA	\$302.00
UNRESTRAINED CHILD - UNDER 2 YOA	\$302.00
UNRESTRAINED CHILD - 4-14 YOA	\$302.00
WRONG SIDE OF ROAD - NOT PASSING	\$272.00
WRONG WAY ON ONE WAY STREET	\$272.00
and the second s	

You may pay online at www.trafficpayment.com or by phone at 800-444-1187.

A processing fee will apply.